
At a glance 
Department Doctoral programme director Administrator responsible 

for doctoral students
Head of department/
group

Accounting Andrea Mennicken Rebecca Baker Wim Van der Stede

Anthropology Matthew Engelke Yanina Hinrichsen Katy Gardner

Economic History Joan Roses Loraine Long Albrecht Ritschl

Economics Martin Pesendorfer Mark Wilbor Leonardo Felli

Employment Relations and 
Organisational Behaviour 
Group (EROB)

Daniel Beunza Katy Greenslade Jackie Coyle-Shapiro

European Institute Simon Glendinning Jennifer Robottom Maurice Fraser

Finance Christian Julliard Mary Comben Dimitri Vayanos

Gender Institute Marsha Henry, Ania Plomien Hazel Johnstone Diane Perrons

Geography and Environment Olmo Silva Laura Rozario Simona Iammarino

Government (MRes/PhD) Paul Mitchell Imogen Withers Chandran Kukathas

Information Systems and 
Innovations Group (ISIG)

Carsten Sorensen Fran White Jannis Kallinikos

International Development Diana Weinhold Susan Houtt-Robinson Tim Allen

International History Steven Casey Nayna Bhatti Janet Hartley

International Relations Tarak Barkuwi Gabrielle To Chris Hughes

Law Susan Marks Rachel Yarham Jeremy Horder

Management (MES) Luis Rayo Katy Greenslade Luis Garicano

Management Science Group Richard Steinberg Imran Iqbal Richard Steinberg

Mathematics Bernhard von Stengel Rebecca Lumb Martin Anthony

Media and Communications Bart Cammaerts Yaz Ozturk Nick Couldry

Methodology Jouni Kuha Gillian Urquhart Kenneth Benoit

Philosophy Mike Otsuka Ewan Rodgers Miklos Redei

Social Policy Anne West Sarah Helias David Lewis

Institute of Social Psychology Saadi Lahlou Terri-Ann Fairclough Cathy Campbell

Sociology Charis Thompson Kalynka Bellman Mike Savage

Statistics Angelos Dassios Ian Marshall Chris Skinner
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Note: The information provided in this insert was correct at the time of going to press (summer 2015). 

Departmental contacts

LSE’s new PhD Academy is for doctoral students across the 
School. Located in a bespoke space on the 4th floor of the 
Library, it offers a training and seminar space, social facilities and 
access to PhD student services. The Academy’s aim is to enhance 
departmental provision for doctoral students in a central location, 
creating a services hub and a new home for interdisciplinary 
research communities. 

The PhD Academy 
LSE Library, 4th floor

 lse.ac.uk/PhDAcademy

  @LSEPhD

 phdacademy@lse.ac.uk

  020 7955 6607

Please encourage your students to make use of the space, attend 
the many events we run – including professional development 
workshops and advanced methodology training – and come and 
meet the Academy staff. We look forward to welcoming PhD 
supervisors and doctoral programme directors, many of whom 
have actively supported the development of the Academy, at the 
launch events we will be holding throughout 2015/16.
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Department of Methodology: lse.ac.uk/methodology 
Offers a wide range of courses related to research methods

Head of department Kenneth Benoit j.kuha@lse.ac.uk 7652

Departmental manager Gillian Urquhart g.urquhart@lse.ac.uk 7639

Nursery: lse.ac.uk/nursery 

Nursery manager Mamselle Jackson nursery@lse.ac.uk 6372

Phd Academy: lse.ac.uk/PhDAcademy 
A new hub for doctoral students, offering social and study space. professional development and advance methodology training

Director Linda Mulcahy l.mulcahy@lse.ac.uk 7268

Deputy director Louisa Green l.j.green@lse.ac.uk 6766

Academic and professional development 
adviser

Sarabajaya Kumar s.kumar3@lse.ac.uk 6079

Senior administrator Kirsty Rawlings k.rawlings@lse.ac.uk 6607

Pro-Director Research

Pro-Director Julia Black j.black@lse.ac.uk 7936

Pro-Director Teaching and Learning

Pro-Director Paul Kelly p.j.kelly@lse.ac.uk 7190

Student Counselling Service: lse.ac.uk/counselling  
Confidential one-to-one and group counselling for students, as well as open sessions and group workshops

Appointments student.counselling@lse.ac.uk 3627

Head of student wellbeing Adam Sandelson a.sandelson@lse.ac.uk 7077

Students’ Union sabbatical officers and “group” representatives: www.lsesu.com/main/representation 
Sabbaticals include (full time) General Secretary; Education and Welfare; (part-time) reps for research students; international 
students; postgraduate students; mature/part-time students; students with disabilities; women Students; lesbian, gay and 
bisexual students; anti-racism.

Teaching and Learning Centre: lse.ac.uk/tlc 
Events, resources and development opportunities for academic staff, GTAs and taught students.

Director Neil McLean n.d.mclean@lse.ac.uk 7180

Useful contacts across the School

Role Key contact Email Ext

Accommodation Office: lse.ac.uk/accommodation/  (note: some PhD students act as sub-wardens in halls of residence)

Senior accommodation assistant Trevor Murtagh t.e.murtagh@lse.ac.uk 6431

Advisers to male and women students

Adviser to women students Wendy Sigle w.sigle@lse.ac.uk 7358

Adviser to male students Jonathan Hopkin j.r.hopkin@lse.ac.uk 6535

Careers: lse.ac.uk/careers

Director Jenny Blakesley j.blakesley@lse.ac.uk 7133

Careers consultant for PhD students Catherine Reynolds c.reynolds1@lse.ac.uk 5284

Deans’ Office

Dean of Graduate Studies Sunil Kumar s.kumar@lse.ac.uk 7574

Disability and Wellbeing Service: lse.ac.uk/disability  
Advice on individual Student Support Agreements (ISSAs) and Individual Examination Adjustments (IEAs) for disabled students; 
initial assessment and on-going support; specialist advisers in long-term/chronic conditions, mental health and neurodiversity 
(including dyslexia)

Main office for booking appointments Sue Haines s.haines@lse.ac.uk 7767

Equality and Diversity: lse.ac.uk/equalityanddiversity

Manager Carolyn Solomon-Pryce c.solomon-pryce@lse.ac.uk 6621

Ethics: lse.ac.uk/ethics

Manager Stephanie Allison s.allison@lse.ac.uk 7975

Faith Centre: lse.ac.uk/faithcentre

School chaplain Revd James Walters j.walters2@lse.ac.uk 7965

Financial Support Office: lse.ac.uk/collections/studentServicesCentre/financialSupportOffice/

Financial support manager Sue Plater s.plater@lse.ac.uk 7163

Deputy financial support manager Rose Harris p.harris@lse.ac.uk 7162

Deputy financial support manager Catherine Todd c.todd@lse.ac.uk 6351

Health and Safety: lse.ac.uk/healthandsafety

Head Mel Boucher m.boucher1@lse.ac.uk 3677

Language Centre: lse ac.uk/language 
Range of support services for students for whom English is a second language, as well as modern foreign language provision

Director Nick Byrne n.byrne@lse.ac.uk 6899

Centre manager John Heyworth j.heyworth@lse.ac.uk 7933

Language coordinator: English for 
Academic Purposes 

Angus Wrenn a.j.wrenn@lse.ac.uk 7040

Legal and Compliance Team

Senior assistant secretary Kevin Haynes k.j.haynes@lse.ac.uk 7823

Library: lse.ac.uk/library/

Head of academic services Martin Reid m.j.reid@lse.ac.uk 7616

Medical Centre: lse.ac.uk/medicalCentre

Number for booking appointments St Philips Medical Centre 7016

Head of the Medical Centre and main GP Dr Ollie Naidoo r.o.naidoo@lse.ac.uk 7016


